e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; 672} 80_4 < 672W 80_4 /home/usD16326/DMTECmod

|
|
|
| ,
| FART REY FIRST TERMINAL NAME - CRIMPING DATA - - - - - =
| NUMBER USED LENGTHWISE THRU SPLICE = \
| — — — 10509 CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE S1ZE - - - - - O
O T 11=-471273-3
| ST R 15 210555 ~90 e 3 - | A 21017-5 SCREW,DRIVE 4-40 X .25 | 71 [
| . fﬁ —
| 40952 1 — C 4523731 FPLATE, IDENTIFICATION 70O N
| RECOMMENDED SFARE FPARTS. _ _
| 40978 == g
| ii 42230 - - 1 - C 465184-2 LUBRICATOR ASSY s
| CRIMF HEIGHT FOR 0470 B B _ _ _ 57
| _ _
| INITTAL SET-UP ONLY. BOI15 - B - - 5=
| 55919 CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE
| 1 — A 374999 TENSION ADJ PLATE RS [
| WIRE 140 F |3232-8282 CMA — 1 - - -
: A INSUL . - - - - - - — b3
: FEED ARPFL INST SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT _ _ _ _ _ £2
| 21T - - - _ _ _ _ _ 51
| -
| v L TERM APPL SPEC  114-2088 WIRE STRIP LENGTH  .140-.170 _ ~ ~ - ~ =0
' O - - -] -] - - =
|
| - - - - - 58
|
: - - - - - 57
| —
| é — — — — — 129 1 — A 22202-1 NUT, HEX JAM, 1./4-20 Sh
: % \% - - - - - 128 1 - A 21077-7 SCR, S0 HD SET, 1/4-20 %X 1.50 | 5§55
' - - - - - - 127 - - - - - 54 F——
| Ll
3 - - - - - 126 - -] - - - 53
: % e - - - - - 125 - - - - - 52
| - o5 & - | -] -] - - 124 - - -] - - 51
e S - -] -1 - : 123 -1 -1-71 - - 50
: = = 30 - -1 - - - 122 - - - - - 43
| g e - - - - - - 121 - - - - - 48
- - | - | - - - 120 - - - - - 47
| = - - - - - 119 - - - - - 46
| - | - | - - - E - | -] - - - 45
| — — — — — 117 1 — B 37294983 FRETAINER, FEED PLATE 44
: — — — — — 116 1 — A 2-24017-7 SFRING SLIDE 43 C
: - - - - - 115 - - - - - 42
| - - - - - 114 - - - - - 417
: - - - - - 113 1 - B 460582-1 GUARD 40
| — — — — — 112 1 — C 570238 BASE CASTING 39
|
| - - - - - 111 - - - - - 38
: - - - - - 110 - - - - - 37
| — — — — — 109 1 — B S511432-1 FEED FINGER 3B
: - - - - - 108 - - - - - 35
| - - - - - 107 2 — A 372997 ADJT. SCREW, STOCK DRAG 34
: — — — — — 10R 1 — A 2358457 SPRING, STOCK DRAG 33
| D — — — — — 105 1 — A 21015-8 STUD, STOCK DRAG 30 <j
|
| — — — — — 104 1 — A 21022-4 NUT, STOCK DRAG HANDLE 31
: — — — — — 103 1 — A 372990 STOCK DRAG S0
| - - - - - 102 - - - - - 29
| - - | - - - 101 - - - - - 28
| — — — — — 100 1 — A 3755049 SPACER, CLEANER 27
: — — — — — 99 1 — A S510995-2 STRIFPER b
: — — — — — 95 1 — B 370945 WIRE GUIDE 25
| — — — — — 9/ 1 — B 372975 AU . ANVIL HOLDER 24
: — — — — — Yk 1 — A 374348 ANV IL HOLDER 23
| - - - - - 95 - - - - - 22
: ] — A 4-27002-1 5Ck, B5SHC S/716-18 x .75 g4 — — — — — 2 -
: il — A 3-21001-4 S5CR, SHC, Z/8-1m X .28 93 — — — — — 20
| il — A 21001-5% S5CR, SHC, 1/4-20 X .28 g2 1 — C 473933 AFPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY 19
| _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
| 91 18
| - - - - - 90 - - - - - 17
: il — A Z2-21000-5% SCR, SHC, B8-32 X .23 =Y — — — — — 16
| _ _ _ — - ala 1 — B 471057 RAM 15
|
| _ - - - - - 87 - - - - - 14
: E 1 - A 3-21000-9 SCR, SHC, 10-32 = 1.00 Hb - - - - - 13
| 1 - A 2-21549-3 SCR, SOC SET, 1/4-20 % .25 | 85 - - - - - 12
: 3 — A 371178 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8 =54 — — — — — 11
| 3 - A 3-21015-2 SCR, HEX HD, 3/8-16 X 1.25| 873 - - - - - 10 b——
: g 2 — A 21055-7 WASHER, FLAT, 10 = — — — — — g
: é % - - - - - g1 - - - - - 3
| é f — A 21018-7 NUT, HEX 10-32 H0 — — — — — "
: E % — A 21055-6 WASHER, FLAT, =#B8 Y 1 — A 373158 FLATE,FEED A
| HEE - - | - - - 78 N - | B 376894 BLADE, SHEAR 5
: E ~ 4 — A 3-21000-6 SCR, SHC, 10-32 X .B2 v — — — — — 4
| & E 2 — A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC, 10-32 X .38 7k 1 1 — B 375147 ANV IL 3
| =)
| | % 2 — A 21001-2 SCR, SHC, 1/4-20 X .B2 75 — — — — — P
: f 2 — A F-21000-5 5CR, SHC, 10-32 x .50 i ] 1 — C T-453922-1 CEIMFER, WIRE ]
: ; —4 | U/M SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM —4 | UM SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM
| ' -— RFEVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANKE, USE OWG REVISION) ' ' ' ‘ -— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO C(WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
: g DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
| £ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. B B _
| o TOLERANCES UNLESS
| g OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR S/17/793 APP 2-16-34
| 3 - 2 PLC DEC +- R. LEHR/UTA B WOLFE %m% AMP Incorporated
| - = o0 3 PLC DEC 4- CHE 2-16-94 REL 3/10/94 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
| 2l 2 A 4 PLe DEC 4o C ERISMAN B. MORGAN
= o 11 FCHN 0150-14553-04 TE | 12-04 MNAME MACHINE REF
: =l S T T 0150-B081-95 CE |4/ gﬁglleiEi{URE N “ND FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR STD APPL
ol = [DisT :
| = 5 0150-5228-94 CE 2-94 REMOVE BURRS, BREAK SCALE DWG oHEET REY
| - . FlF[LTR REYISION RECORD APP | DATE | SHARP EDGES R.015 MAX 1:4 @ NO 6721 80_4 T oF 1 T7
| AMP 1756E REY 12-89 _ _ . . i CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
; 5 T R AT ustiens : 5 5 = 4 5 55772 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
672180-4



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=672180-4

